
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
CLAUDE CHATELIER VS
PIERRE FERRAND ORIGINAL 1840
MARTELL VS
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
REMY MARTIN XO

JANNEAU VSOP ARMANGAC

25:-
35:- 
25:- 
35:-
85:-
105:-

35:-

CALVADOS
DARON FINE CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUIN SELECTION
CHRISTIAN DROUIN PAYS D’AUGE VSOP
BOULARD XO CALVADOS

25:-
25:- 
40:- 
45:-

GRAPPA
BORGOGNO GRAPPA DI BAROLO
BORGOGNO GRAPPA DI MOSCATO
CASTELGIOCONDO DI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
LUCE GRAPPA INVECCHIATA
POLI GRAPPA CLEOPATRA AMARONE ORO

40:-
40:-
40:- 
45:-
50:-

WHISKY
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE, ISLAY SINGLE MALT
CAOL ILA 12 YO, ISLAY SINGLE MALT
LAPHROAIG 10 YO, ISLAY SINGLE MALT
LAGAVULIN 16 YO, ISLAY SINGLE MALT
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO, ORKNEY SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA, HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN, HIGHLAND 
SINGLE MALT
THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK, HIGHLAND 
SINGLE MALT
OBAN 14 YO, WESTERN HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, BLENDED MALT
MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED MALT
NAKED MALT, BLENDED MALT

JAMESON BLACK BARREL, IRISH WHISKEY

45:-
45:-
35:- 
45:-
35:-
45:-
50:-

45:-
 
55:-

30:-
35:-
35:- 

35:-

/ CL

/ CL

/ CL

/ CL

AVEC

FRUITY 155:-

STIFF 155:-

N.E.O. EXOTIC (FINNS ÄVEN SOM ALKOHOLFRITT ALTERNATIV)
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PLANTATION PINEAPPLE, GALLIANO 
VANILLA, DRY CURAÇAO, PASSION FRUIT & MANGO 
TOPPING: VANILLA SUGAR, LIME, AQUAFABA, OAT CREAM & 
PINEAPPLE

PINK CRUSH
LEBLON CACHAÇA, MARTINI FIERO, LUXARDO MARASCHINO, 
LEMON, SUGAR & PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA

VANILLA CRUSH
GALLIANO VANILLA, LEMON, SUGAR & SODA WATER 
TOPPING: VANILLA SUGAR, LIME, AQUAFABA & OAT CREAM

CLOVER CLUB
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, BELSAZAR ROSÉ, LEMON, RASPBERRY SYRUP 
& EGG WHITE

BRAMBLE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE, CRÈME DE MURE, LEMON & SUGAR

NEGRONI
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, MARTINI BITTER, MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE 
RUBINO & ANGOSTURA BITTER

MR. MAPLE
BACARDI 8 AÑOS, MAPLE SYRUP, ANGOSTURA COCOA BITTERS 
& ORANGE BITTER

OLD FASHIONED
MAKER’S MARK, DEMERARA SUGAR & ANGOSTURA BITTER

PREMIER CRU SOUTHSIDE
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU, CITRIC ACID, SUGAR & MINT

CLASSY 165:-
DRY MARTINI
BEEFEATER 24 RED, NOILLY PRAT & ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTER

GREY GOOSE MARTINI
GREY GOOSE, NOILLY PRAT & ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTER

VESPER MARTINI
STAR OF BOMBAY, ABSOLUT ELYX & LILLET BLANC

BUBBLY 145:-
FIERO SPRITZ
MARTINI FIERO, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & ORANGE

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ
ST-GERMAIN, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & LIME

BELLINI
PEACH, CRANBERRY & PROSECCO

NON-ALCOHOLIC 95:-
ZERO SPRITZ
MARTINI VIBRANTE & NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

COCKTAIL

BOURBON & RYE
BLANTON’S SINGLE BARREL
BLANTON’S GOLD EDITION
BUFFALO TRACE
JACK DANIEL’S
KNOB CREEK 9 YO
MAKER’S MARK
MAKER’S MARK 46

RITTENHOUSE RYE

/ CL

45:-
55:-
35:-
25:-
40:-
25:-
45:-

40:-



ROM
BACARDI 8 AÑOS
FACUNDO NEO
FACUNDO EXIMO
DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 12 YO
EL DORADO 15 YO
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YO
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
WRAY & NEPHEW WHITE OVERPROOF RUM
PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE RUM
PLANTATION ISLE OF FIJI
PLANTATION STIGGINS’ FANCY PINEAPPLE
PLANTATION STIGGINS’ FANCY SMOKY FORMULA
PLANTATION TRINIDAD 8 YO
PLANTATION XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY
PLANTATION O.F.T.D.

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
ARETTE BLANCO
ARETTE REPOSADO
PATRÓN SILVER
PATRÓN REPOSADO
PATRÓN AÑEJO
LOS TRES TOÑOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
ABSOLUT ELYX
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
ZUBROWKA BISONVODKA

30:-
35:-
45:-
40:-
45:-
45:-
25:-
35:-
25:-
35:-
35:-
40:-
40:-
45:-
50:-

30:-
35:-
35:-
40:-
45:-
35:-
85:-

40:-

25:-
45:-
40:-
40:-
25:-

/ CL

/ CL

/ CL

AKVAVIT & PUNSCH
O.P. ANDERSON
SKÅNE AKVAVIT

CARLSHAMNS FLAGGPUNSCH ORIGINAL

25:-
25:-

25:-

PASTIS & ABSINTHE
PERNOD
RICARD

PERNOD ABSINTHE

25:-
25:-

45:-

/ CL

/ CL

AMARO & BITTER
AMARO AVERNA
AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO RAMAZOTTI
CAMPARI
FERNET~BRANCA
BRANCAMENTA

GAMMEL DANSK
JÄGERMEISTER

25:-
25:- 
25:- 
25:-
25:- 
25:- 

25:-
25:- 

LIKÖR
AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
BÉNÉDICTINE D.O.M.
CHAMBORD
CHARTREUSE GRÖN
CHARTREUSE GUL
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER ROUGE
KAHLUA
SAMBUCA RAMAZOTTI
VILLA CARDEA LIMONCELLO

25:-
25:-
25:-
30:-
35:-
35:-
25:-
25:-
30:-
25:-
25:-
25:-

/ CL

/ CL
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